Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Gar Saxon, Viceroy of Mandalore Base Remnant Science Facility
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 31 Count: 11

2x Regional Governor [SOR]
3x Incinerator Trooper [SHD]
3x Distant Patroller [SOR]

3x Pyke Sentinel [SHD]

3x Cell Block Guard [SHD]
3x Gideon Hask [SOR]

3x Supercommando Squad [SHD]
3x Survivors' Gauntlet [SHD]
3x Clan Saxon Gauntlet [SHD]
3x First Light [SHD]

2x Avenger [SOR]

3x
3x
3x
2x

Covert Strength [SHD]
Vigilance [SOR]
Takedown [SOR]
Superlaser Blast [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 8

2X
2X
2X
2X

Resilient [SHD]
Devotion [SOR]
Brutal Traditions [SHD]
Second Chance [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 12

3x
3x
3x
3x

Power of the Dark Side [SOR]
General Veers [SOR]

Del Meeko [SOR]

Calculated Lethality [SHD]
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